GZO OIL METER RANGE
A comprehensive selection of oil & fuel flow meters at sensible prices.
Suitable for oil burner consumption measurement and general fuel consumption.
Features:
» Practically constant measuring accuracy over a wide range of oil viscosities. +/-1% accuracy +/-0.2% Repeatability
» Installation without the need for flow conditioning or straight pipe lengths.
» Installation in vertical or horizontal pipework
» Installation on pressure or suction side.

pn 80019 with mounted cable.
Option: • Cable mounted, 2 x 0.5 mm2, PVC black, length 3 m (pn 80019)
Type designation key
GZO 25 FL 130/25-IN …
Pulser
Nominal pressure bar
Temperature °C
Connection
Dimension mm
Type
+/–
+/–
5.65078.4
Ri 47 Ohm
AM066211b.4
+
–
AM
06
62
16
.4
Dimensions in mm
RV Pulsers
This pulser is integrated into the roller counter and is thus especially appropriate for remote
totalisation. For other applications the use of the inductive pulser IN is preferable.
Switching element: • Reed switch with dry contact (inert gas)
Switching voltage: • max. 48 V AC/DC
Switching current: • max. 50 mA (Ri = 47 Ohm/0,5 W)
Static current: • Open Contact
Switching power: • max. 2 W
ON-time: • 50% ± 10%
Temperature: • Ambient –10 … +70° C
Protection: • IP 65 (IEC 144) against water-jets and dust
Connection: • Cast-in cable, length 3 m
Cable cross section: • 2 � 0,14 mm2
Meter Length Width Height of meters GZO
GZO … 130° C GZO … 180° C
-RV -IN -RV -IN
L W H H H H H H
GZO 15 165 105 106 130 185 147 171 225
GZO 20 165 105 115 139 194 156 180 234
GZO 25 190 130 142 166 221 183 207 261
GZO 40 300 210 235 259 273 235 259 313
GZO 50 350 280 291 315 329 291 315 369
Detailed dimensional drawings in chapter 5
ME td TRON FMC L
15 Firs Road
Houghton on the Hill
Lei re cestershi
LE7 9GU
Telephone: 0116 2413172                                  Fax: 0116 2413367                      E-MAIL sales@metronfmc.com